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NSF/ANSI-61 International Standard for Drinking Water Additives

NSF/ANSI-61 Drinking Water System Components - Health Effects

This Standard establishes minimum health effects requirements for the chemical contaminants
and impurities that are indirectly imparted to drinking water from products, components, and
materials used in drinking water systems. This Standard does not establish performance, taste
and odor, or microbial growth support requirements for drinking water systems products,

components, or materials.

Drinking Water Treatment Products certified to NSF/ANSI 61 have not been tested or evaluated
for contaminant reduction performance. Contaminant reduction testing and certification claims
shall be evaluated via the industry’s residential drinking water treatment standards.

Purolite

150 Monument Road
Suite 202

Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

http://www.purolite.com

Product Type: Ion Exchange Resin

Brand Name Model

Purofine PFC100 12
Purofine PFC100E 1 2
Purolite cio0 12
Purolite c100e 12
Purolite C100E/1420 1 2
Purolite C100E/9042 1 2
Purolite Cc100EB 1 2
Purolite C100EDK 1 2
Purolite C100EF 12
Purolite C100EFLT 12
Purolite C100EEM 1 2
Purolite C100EG 1 2
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Water Contact
Temp

Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)

Cold (23C)

Water Contact
Material

SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN

SYN

Size

25-40 mesh
25-40 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16 -50 mesh
30-40 mesh
20-40 mesh
30-70 mesh

16-35 mesh
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Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite

Purolite

C100ELT 12
C100FM 1 2
D5130 1 2
RAM100 3 24
RAM200 > 2 4
RAM300 2 4
ssT60 1 2
SST60E 1 2
ssTe0 12
ssTeopL 1 2
SST8OE 1 2

Product Type: Process Media

Purolite
Purofine
Purofine
Purofine
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite
Purolite

Purolite

Purolite

MZ10Plus ©
PFAD4170 2 7
PFC104E 2 8
PFC104EPlus 2 8
A300E 2

A400E 9 2
A500P 2 7
A500PS 2 7
A520E 2 7
A530E 27
A532E 2 7
A600E 2 2
A600E/9149 9 2
A850FL 2 7
A860 2

C104E 28
C104E/2316 2 8
C104E/4840 2 8
C104E/5264 2 8
C104E/5472 2 8
C104EC 2 8
C104ECPIlus 2 8
C104EH/9111 8 2
C104EPlus 2 8

C104EPlus/5264 2 8
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Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)

Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)
Cold (23C)

Cold (23C)

SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN

Various
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN

SYN

20-40 mesh
30-70 mesh
40-70 mesh
14-52 mesh
16-40 mesh
14-52 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
20-40 mesh
20-40 mesh
20-40 mesh

18-60 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh

16-50 mesh
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C104EPlus/5472 2 8
C104EPlus/5493 2 8
C104EPlus/5602 2 8
C104EPlus/9196 2 8
C104s 28
C104SPlus 2 8
C107E 28
C107E/3116 28
C107E/4752 2 8
C107E/5068 2 8

WQA Goldseal Certified Products

Cold (23C)
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SYN
SYN
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SYN
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SYN
SYN
SYN
SYN

16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
16-50 mesh
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